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Temps
01:53:17
01:59:30
02:05:40
02:10:15
02:11:36
02:12:44
02:14:39
02:14:54
02:15:15
02:16:50
02:17:52
02:18:04
02:18:19
02:18:57
02:21:07
02:24:25
02:25:01
02:25:28
02:26:53
02:27:00
02:27:07
02:28:36
02:29:37
02:29:47
02:30:10
02:31:57
02:32:14
02:32:38
02:32:54
02:33:28
02:34:09
02:36:08
02:36:14
02:36:28
02:36:33
02:36:58
02:37:24
02:38:01
02:38:09
02:38:13
02:38:27
02:39:03
02:39:03
02:39:47
02:39:53
02:39:56
02:40:13
02:40:22
02:41:07
02:41:24

Dorsal
1
2
94
3
165
271

270
244

36
53
250
269
173
283
120

48
84
166
44
242
227
265
114
175
231
155
235
105
131
140
199
286
232
282
138
65
39
119
127
128
136

229
156
248
275
137

CURSA EHWTANYA

VISTAIELU\

Queral Ibafiez, Rem1g1o
Navarro Martinez, Juan

Ebri Garcia, Jose Angel

Peris GOmez, Vicent

Marin Fabra, Diego

Tena Mallen, Tomas

Valls Aragon, Jose Manuel
Tena Mallen, Juan Ramon
Ruiz Martinez, Francisco José
Prades Monfort, David
Bagan Planelles, Jose Ramon
Blasco, Isaac

SanbartolomE Sancho, Joan
Tena Andres, Esteban

Masip Vicente, Jordi
Ventura Montins, David
Galindo Villanueva, Javier
Robres Monforte, Francisco
Beltran Gondomar, Vicent
Cortijo Chiches, Ivan

Marin Fabra, Cesar

Bellés Negre, Ivan

Rubio Pallares, Sergi

Querol Mestre, Manuel
Sorribes Palmer, Abel
Ferrer, David

Merchan Solsona, Isidro
Renau Barreda, Mikel
Iglesias Nebot, Juan Jose
Rojo Romero, Victor

Fabra Herrero, Josep

Gil Gil, Antonio

Gozalbo Medall, Miguel Angel
Orenga Vedri, Vicente Javier
Vidal Falco, Pablo

Reolid, Jesus

Valles Vives, Paco

Gonzalez Perea, Pedro Jose
Carregui Nogueira, Javier
Barbera Cervero, Vicent
Galindo Verdejo, Emilio Pedro
Gargallo Gual, Lorenzo
Gargallo Gual, Eladio
Golzalbo Ferrer, Agustin
Sos Melia, Silvia

Recatala Vives, Albert
Iglesias Nebot, Alberto
Salvador, Jorge

Tomas Andreu, Manel
Gomez Espinosa, Javier

Pagina 1

Categoria
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans B Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans B Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Senior Femeni
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
&4
85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

38
39
40
11
41
42
12

13
14
15
43
44
16
45
46
47
17

18
48

49
50
51
19

20
52
21

53
22

54
55
56
57

58
59

60
61

62
63
64
65
66
23
24
67
25
68

02:42:57
02:43:51
02:44:09
02:44:13
02:44:24
02:45:46
02:47:00
02:47:05
02:47:52
02:48:04
02:48:10
02:48:55
02:49:00
02:49:24
02:49:29
02:49:41
02:49:46
02:49:50
02:50:19
02:50:29
02:50:35
02:50:59
02:51:11
02:51:19
02:51:41
02:52:54
02:53:01
02:53:16
02:54:13
02:54:38
02:54:45
02:55:41
02:55:51
02:55:54
02:56:19
02:56:26
02:56:32
02:56:36
02:56:41
02:56:48
02:56:49
02:56:55
02:57:02
02:57:35
03:00:09
03:00:49
03:00:54
03:01:02
03:01:08
03:01:16
03:02:09
03:02:09
03:02:17
03:02:17
03:02:46
03:04:16
03:04:39

157
181
88
255
126
78
24

279
193
196
188
215
20
178
163
49
221
91
278
100
160
247
153
281
89
150
180
287
301
83
214
206
280
300
149
249
54
59
146

118
174
168
14
243
129
82
224
223
35
34
116
90
246
194
86

Irene Fajardo, Roman
Moliner Hoyos, Ivan

Delgado Lereu, David

Sanz Sanchez, Jose Maria
Garcia Cano, Jose Antonio
Royo Herrero, Hector

Aragon Arnau, Batiste

Caifies Badenes, Laia

Urena Contreras, Angel
Muiioz Hinojo, Javier
Oquendo Saez, Jesus

Moreno Dominguez, Carlos
Piqueras Salazar, Ignacio
Alfaro Zubero, José Antonio
Mirasol Rubio, Ernesto
Manrique, HEctor

Beltran Vidal, Jaime

Porcar Vidal, Rafael

Domingo Aparici, Soniaa
Tubilla, Pedro Miguel
Espinosa Montesinos, Jose Luis
Llorens Montaries, Vicente
Sales Ripoll, Julio Manuel
Iglesias Gutierrez, Gustavo
Valero, Modesto

Diaz Garcia, Antonio

Guinot Viciano, Javier
Moliner Fabregat, Jose Manuel
Vilar Gonzalez, Daniel

Ferrer Edo, Raul

Coronel Sanchez, Roberto Javier
Perez Yeste, Jose Ramon
Pascual Villalba, Guillermo
Urquizu Mejias, Juan Manuel
Vicente Robres, Rosa

Guinot Viciano, Vicente
Salvador Gasque, Sergio
Boira Bojados, Miguel

Calero Sanchez, Juan Bautista
Guasch Besalduch, Felipe
Saura Casanova, Paqui
Fonfria Julia, Ivan

Melchor, Ivan

Marti Monfort, Vicente Domingo
Aguilar Guillem, Justo

Rubio Palmer, Sergio

Gil Badenes, Joaquin Francisco
Colas Soriano, Alfonso

Puig Ferrando, Luis Miguel
Puertas Safont, Cristian
Bagan Bernad, Ramén

Bagan Barrachina, Christian
Flor Ibafiez, Jose Antonio
Domenech Agramunt, Vian
Sales, Jose

Nebot Nacher, Paco

Céspedes Orosia, Agustin

Pagina 2

Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Senior Femeni
Veterans A Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Senior Femeni
Veterans A Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans B Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Veterans B Masculi
Veterans B Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Veterans B Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Senior Femeni
Veterans B Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans A Femeni
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans B Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans B Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Senior Masculi



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

69
26
70

27
10

28
71
72
29
73
11
30

74
75
31
12
76
77
13
14
32
33
78
79
34
80
81
15
82
35
36
83
37
38
39
84
16
85
86
40
87
88
89
41
42
90
43
91
44
17

45
46

03:04:51
03:05:20
03:05:42
03:05:42
03:06:02
03:06:02
03:06:14
03:06:29
03:06:29
03:06:34
03:06:57
03:07:04
03:07:47
03:07:47
03:07:55
03:08:04
03:08:37
03:09:17
03:09:29
03:09:29
03:09:44
03:09:50
03:09:59
03:09:59
03:10:35
03:10:36
03:10:56
03:11:04
03:11:23
03:11:32
03:11:32
03:11:39
03:11:39
03:12:01
03:12:23
03:12:30
03:12:58
03:13:05
03:13:28
03:13:48
03:13:58
03:14:32
03:14:38
03:15:30
03:15:37
03:16:04
03:16:26
03:16:34
03:17:07
03:17:52
03:18:33
03:18:41
03:18:54
03:19:07
03:19:20
03:19:20
03:19:41

21
161
191
164
203
139
251
176
233
288
17
63
55
56
200
152
32
145
256
237
115
16
201
130
169
220
67
81
57
19
234
75
77
113
187
110
239
18
52
207
266
87
238
252
154
60
101
106
195
134
267
222
185
74
177
31
236

Alonso De Leon, Angel Luis
Luque Gregorio, Nicolas
Murcia Lozano, Adrian
Marimén Gual, Silvia
Pallares Melia, Fina
Gonzalez Sos, Carlos
Sanchez Fernandez, Juan
Metzeler, Susanne

Ribes, Roberto

Villagrasa Piquer, Teo
Albert Barreda, Enrique
Canos Sanroque, Jose
Botella Gisbert, Jesus

Bret6 Paris, Jose Gregorio
Orient Beltran, Ivan

Herrera Mor, Emilia

Badal Brullet, Xavi

Gual Vidal, Melchor
Segarra Barrera, Vicent
Romero Campos, Jose Luis
Ferri Mascarell, Santiago
Abhicart Porcar, Xavier
Ortells Nebot, Juan

Gil Carbonell, Eduardo
Martin Conde, Roberto
Porcar, Vicente

Casco Sanchez-molina, Carlos
Colomer Collado, Roberto
Brun Ballester, Francisco
Alcacer Pitarch, Jose Maria
Roca Perez, Raul

Centelles Montanes, Joan
Cholbi Gregori, Juan
Fernandez Montoliu, Rafael
Moreno Dominguez, Miguel Angel
Fernandez Morera, Joan
Roose, Patrick

Albiol Esteller, Josep Pasqual
Bisbal Molina, Juan Jose
Pastor Edo, Vicente
Sorribes Paulo, Emilio

Del Rey Portillo, Santiago
Romero Navarro, Ruben
Sanchez Ramirez, Florencio
Iglesias Nebot, Alejandro
Camino Reolid, Juan
Espinosa Salvador, Jordi
Fabregat Altabas, Prospero
Ocheda Hervas, Josep Lluis
Gimeno Belles, Jose Ramon
Tena, Ismael

Portalés, Vicente

Monteso Gallego, Ramon
Celades Edo, Ramon
Milian Biel, Susana

Arnau Tena, Juan Antonio
Roldan Martinez, Victor José
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165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

101
102
103

104
51

105
20

53
106
107
108
21
109
10

22
54

55
56
11
110
57
111

58
59
13
14

112
113
15
114
23

03:19:58
03:19:59
03:20:28
03:20:44
03:21:33
03:21:40
03:21:40
03:22:40
03:22:40
03:22:47
03:23:23
03:23:23
03:23:23
03:23:23
03:24:31
03:24:42
03:24:42
03:27:44
03:28:08
03:28:16
03:29:19
03:30:27
03:31:06
03:31:14
03:32:15
03:32:51
03:32:59
03:33:07
03:33:18
03:33:29
03:33:29
03:33:29
03:34:25
03:34:26
03:35:02
03:35:02
03:35:02
03:35:55
03:35:55
03:36:47
03:36:47
03:36:47
03:36:47
03:36:55
03:37:15
03:37:36
03:37:50
03:38:23
03:38:47
03:39:02
03:39:29
03:39:52
03:40:33
03:40:33
03:40:58
03:45:38
03:45:50

107
108
182
112
284
61
38
97
93
29
258
257
218
64
76
213
133
27
276
208
73
23
135
125
122
96
95
159
202
209
85
111
123
50
290
109
80
186
289
69
121
184
40
216
30
179
204
142
26
12
10
143
268
45
210
261
33

Felip Gil, Jose

Felip Martinez, Raul

Moliner Miravet, Juanjo
Fernandez, Joxe

Vicent Caballer, José Vicente
Campos Aznar, Quino
Balaguer, Penelope

Escrig Colomer, Otilio

Duran Martinez, Abel

Arnau Julia, Jose Victor
Segarra Selma, Antonio
Segarra Selma, Paco

Pla Zaragoza, Teresa
Carbonell Ferrando, Mercedes
Cervera Mateu, Enric

Perez Aparici, David

Gil Sanz, Rafael

Arnau Gimenez, Ramon
Tomas Gimeno, Sergio
Pastor Edo, Jose Daniel
Cebrian Defez, David
Andreu Gallego, Julia

Giner Ballester, Salva

Garcia Bartoll, César

Garcia Lorenzo, Leopoldo
Escrig Belles, Francisco Javier
Escrig Albert, Jose Maria
Llorach Rochera, Araceli
Ortiz Marco, Jorge

Pastor Tort, Jose Enrique
Cruz Ruiz, Francisco Antonio
Fernandez Plazaola, Iban
Garcia Mendez, Fernando
Bernad Tena, Manuel
Zaragoza Espinos, Vanesa
Feliu Llopis, Monica

Civico Jurado, Paco

Morales Chust, Ismael

Villalba Fauli, Maria Del Carmen

Gual Arnau, Ximo

Garcia Garcia, Mario
Montesinos Enrique, Flora
Barbera Felip, Vicente
Pitarch Agost, Enrique
Arnau Paradis, Adrian
Moliner Bellmunt, M* Carmen
Pallares Tena, Ramon
Gual Gasch, Manolo
Arias Santana, Nereida
Adell Albalat, Amparo
Marques, Merche

Gual Luis, Rafa

Tena, Jordi

Beltran, Manu

Pauner Meseguer, Priscila
Solsona Miravet, Amado
Badal Marin, Juan Manuel
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222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

115
116
117
16
118

17
119
120
61
24
62
63
64
121
122
18

65
123
124
19
20
25
26
66
10
67
21
22
68

125
69
126
127
23
24
25
11
26
128
129
70
71
130

131
27
132

72
133
73

03:46:02
03:48:11
03:50:35
03:51:31
03:53:34
03:54:09
03:54:18
03:54:45
03:55:28
03:56:00
03:57:05
03:57:38
03:57:38
03:59:33
04:00:56
04:01:50
04:01:50
04:02:40
04:07:22
04:09:08
04:09:08
04:09:51
04:09:51
04:11:26
04:16:55
04:20:14
04:20:30
04:25:31
04:26:52
04:26:52
04:27:22
04:31:45
04:36:05
04:36:05
04:37:16
04:38:40
04:38:41
04:39:46
04:39:46
04:41:24
04:41:24
04:41:24
04:42:52
04:49:08
04:49:08
04:49:09
04:53:45
04:56:42
04:56:42
05:02:43
05:07:45
05:13:02
05:13:57
05:14:07

62
144
274
170
219
205
260

79

22
211

70
225
264

72
240
254
190
171

25
273

98

47

46

66

51
212
263
198
103
104
141
162
167

15
217

13
226

92
230
183
259
272

42
303
124
147
158
241
228
189
262
304
302

99

Cano Sanchez, Ruben
Gual Olaria, Joan

Tena Salvador, Miguel
Martinez Alba, Laura

Pons Manzano, Miguel
Pallarés Melia, Tonica
Soliva Boix, Nuria

Cifre Sospedra, Jose Angel

Alonso Gonzalez, Angel Miguel

Pauner Meseguer, Adrian
Castell Bernat, Antonio
PErez Bustos, Juan Carlos
Sorolla Planells, Rafael
Canas Garcia, Jose Antonio
Rubert Edo, Eduardo

Sanz Sanchez, Alfonso Javier
Murcia Lozano, Laura
Martinez Cano, Encarni
Arias Belenguer, Pedro
Tena Monfort, Carlos
Escrig Montoliu, Victor
Beltran Aguilella, Angeles
Beltran Aguilella, Monica
Carregui Prior, Josep
Bernat Feliu, Fco Javier
Pelaez Garcia, Jose

Soriano Barbera, Pili
Orenga Ibafiez, Jose
Estruch Paredes, Inma
Estruch Paredes, Sara
Guadix Ferrandez, Fernando
Madueio Criado, Carmen
Marin Gil, Enrique

Agut Escrig, Juan Ramén
Pitarch Piquer, David
Adrian Uroz, Raul

Pérez Sala, Rosa Maria
Dupla Aymerich, Trini
Renau, Jessica

Monferrer Prades, Secundina
Slatian, Ileana

Tena Monfort, Jordi
Bascunana, David

Esbri Montoliu, Maite
Garcia Valls, Salvador
Guillamon, Ricardo

Iturat Ferreres, Carmen
Rubio Fernandez, Sergio
Rajadell Salvim, Carla Elisa
Moreno Garcia, Juan
Somodiwongso, Ilse
Adsuara Segarra, Juan
Eugenio Bernad, Luis
Escrig Tena, Jose

Pagina 5

Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Femeni
Senior Masculi
Veterans B Femeni
Senior Femeni
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Veterans B Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Femeni
Veterans A Femeni
Veterans A Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Femeni
Senior Femeni
Veterans B Masculi
Veterans B Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Veterans A Femeni
Veterans A Masculi
Senior Femeni
Senior Femeni
Veterans A Masculi
Veterans B Femeni
Senior Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Senior Femeni
Senior Femeni
Senior Femeni
Veterans A Femeni
Senior Femeni
Senior Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Veterans A Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans B Femeni
Senior Masculi
Senior Femeni
Senior Masculi
Veterans B Femeni
Veterans A Masculi
Senior Masculi
Veterans A Masculi



	Hoja1

